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Raptor-Test Training

Introduction

Morning Break

Lunch

Afternoon Break

Class Ends

Raptor - Test Overview

• Raptor Test: Motivations
• Raptor Test: Introduction
• Raptor Hardware Modules

• Raptor Software Modules
• Exercise 1: Basic EV Operation

• New Eagle Background
• Raptor Platform

• New Eagle Support Portal

• Raptor Test: Getting Started
• Raptor Test: Operation Principles

• Raptor Test: Script Building
• Exercise 2: First Script Build

• Raptor-Test: Signal Actions & 
Toolbox Commands

• Raptor-Test: Test Runner

• Raptor-Test: Reports
• Exercise 3: Multiple Test 

Execution

• Command Line Interface
• Batch File Driven Testing
• Coordinator Module

• Exercise 4: Test Execution 
from Command line

Raptor – Test Fundamentals

Raptor - Test Capabilities

Raptor – Test Advanced Features

Deepen your Raptor knowledge with Raptor Test Training. This 1-day course is tailored for Raptor users looking to enhance their skills in using New 

Eagle’s test automation platform. This hands-on training will teach you how to build scripts to automate the testing of Raptor applications. 

Disclaimer: This is a typical agenda for this course. The time allocated to each topic is an estimate, and timings will vary from class to class as we 

adjust the depth of each section to meet the individual needs of the participants.

AG E N DA

9:00AM

10:50AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

9:30AM

11:00AM

1:30PM

3:15PM


