

Raptor-Test Training

Deepen your Raptor knowledge with Raptor Test Training. This 1-day course is tailored for Raptor users looking to enhance their skills in using New Eagle's test automation platform. This hands-on training will teach you how to build scripts to automate the testing of Raptor applications.

Disclaimer: This is a typical agenda for this course. The time allocated to each topic is an estimate, and timings will vary from class to class as we adjust the depth of each section to meet the individual needs of the participants.

9:00AM	IntroductionNew Eagle BackgroundRaptor Platform	New Eagle Support Portal
9:30AM	 Raptor - Test Overview Raptor Test: Motivations Raptor Test: Introduction Raptor Hardware Modules 	 Raptor Software Modules Exercise 1: Basic EV Operation
10:50AM	Morning Break	
11:00AM	Raptor - Test Fundamentals Raptor Test: Getting Started Raptor Test: Operation Principles	 Raptor Test: Script Building Exercise 2: First Script Build
12:30PM	Lunch	
1:30PM	 Raptor - Test Capabilities Raptor-Test: Signal Actions & Toolbox Commands Raptor-Test: Test Runner 	 Raptor-Test: Reports Exercise 3: Multiple Test Execution
3:00PM	Afternoon Break	
3:15PM	Raptor - Test Advanced Features Command Line Interface Batch File Driven Testing Coordinator Module	Exercise 4: Test Execution from Command line
5:00PM	Class Ends	